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Prestressed Member Fabrication Plants (Multi-Project) 

 
Reference 

Refer to the Department’s Standard Specifications for Construction and Maintenance of 
Highways, Streets, and Bridges for information on the following: 

 Item 424, “Precast Concrete Structural Members (Fabrication).” 

Fabrication Plants 

The following precast multi-project fabrication plants (as defined in Item 424) that produce 
major prestressed members (as defined in Item 424) are approved in accordance with 
DMS-7300, “Precast Concrete Fabrication Plants.” 
 

Major Prestressed Member Fabrication Plants 
(Multi-Project) 

Producer Code Fabricator Location 

99725 Bexar Concrete Works I, Ltd. San Antonio, TX 

99693 Flexicore of Texas, Inc. Houston, TX 

99716 Heldenfels Enterprises, Inc. San Marcos, TX 

98365 Jobe Precast Prestressed Concrete El Paso, TX 

99701 Texas Concrete Partners, L.P. Victoria, TX 

99723 Texas Concrete Partners, L.P. Waco, TX 

99437 Valley Prestressed Products, Inc. Eagle Lake, TX 

 
 
The following precast multi-project fabrication plants (as defined in Item 424) that produce 
minor prestressed members (as defined in Item 424) are approved in accordance with 
DMS-7300. 

Minor Prestressed Member Fabrication Plants 
(Multi-Project) 

Producer Code Fabricator Location 

99714 Austin Prestressed Company Austin, TX 

99725 Bexar Concrete Works I, Ltd. San Antonio, TX 

99693 Flexicore of Texas, Inc. Houston, TX 

99716 Heldenfels Enterprises, Inc. San Marcos, TX 
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98365 Jobe Precast Prestressed Concrete El Paso, TX 

99701 Texas Concrete Partners, L.P.  Victoria, TX 

99723 Texas Concrete Partners, L.P. Waco, TX 

99437 Valley Prestressed Products, Inc. Eagle Lake, TX 

98332 Valley Prestressed Products, Inc. Houston, TX 

98364 Valley Prestressed Products, Inc. San Antonio, TX 

 

General 

The Department reserves the right to conduct random sampling and testing, and visual 
inspections of materials from approved prestressed member multi-project fabricators. 
Department representatives may sample and inspect material at the fabrication plant or the 
project site. Material & Tests Division (MTD) reserves the right to test samples to verify 
compliance with Item 424. 

The fabricator’s monogram stamp is only to be placed on TxDOT-inspected product. This 
stamp should not be placed on product for which TxDOT has not provided Quality Assurance 
inspection. 

Misuse of the approved fabricator’s monogram stamp may result in plant disqualification in 
accordance with Article 7300.6.4 of DMS-7300. 

For more information, contact MTD’s Prefabricated Structural Materials Section at 
(512) 993-7117. 

NOTE: Prestressed members will have the fabricator’s monogram stamp, as shown on the 
following pages, placed on approved members. 
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Fabricator Approval Monogram Stamps 
 

Austin Prestressed Company  99714 
(Austin, TX) – Minor Prestressed Members Only 
 

 
 

Jobe Precast Prestressed Concrete 98365 
(El Paso, TX) 
 

 

Bexar Concrete Works I, Ltd.  99725  
(San Antonio, TX) 
 

 

Texas Concrete Partners, L.P.  99701 
(Victoria, TX) 
 

 
 

Flexicore of Texas 99693 
(Houston, TX) 
 

 

Texas Concrete Partners, L.P.  99723 
(Waco, TX) 
 

 
 

Heldenfels Enterprises, Inc.  99716 
(San Marcos, TX) 
 

 
 

Valley Prestressed Products, Inc.  99437 
(Eagle Lake, TX) 
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Valley Prestressed Products, Inc.  98332 
(Houston, TX) – Minor Prestressed Members Only 
 

 

Valley Prestressed Products, Inc.  98364 
(San Antonio, TX) – Minor Prestressed Members Only 
 

 

 
 


	 Item 424, “Precast Concrete Structural Members (Fabrication).”

